LGS Series
WHITE LED EDGE-LIT SPECIAL WORDING SIGNAGE
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Features

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2011. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
Series
LGS = White
LED AC Only
Signage
Blank = Clear
M = Mirror
Lens Insert
Blank = No Options
FL = AC Flasher
RFL = Remote Switched Flasher
Factory Installed Options
Accessories (order as a separate item)
PKIT12W = Pendant Kit, 12” White Finish*
PKIT12B = Pendant Kit, 12” Black Finish*
A = Brushed Aluminum
B = Black
W = White
N = Nickel
G = Gunmetal
BR = Ornamental Bronze
AC = Aged Copper
VG = Velvet Green
GR = Granite
Housing Finish
LGS
1 = Single
2 = Double
# of Faces
R = Red
G = Green
B = Blue
K = Black
Y = Yellow
Optional text
colors available,
consult factory.
Graphics Color
*Custom pendant lengths and colors available, consult factory.
E4
See Below or
Consult Factory
Special Wording
E2 E6 E8
E14E11 E16 E17
E25E24 E26 E27
E29E28 E30
Special Wording Examples (consult factory for additional options)